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72 songs, 3.4 hours, 298.6 MB

Name

Right Or Wrong
Streets Of Bakersfield
Up To My Ears In Tears
Endless Highway
Mama's Broken Heart
Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da
Ring Of Fire

It Ain't Me Babe
Talkin' To Myself

La Bouteille

Shultz's Polka

Ace In The Hole

La Poule A Colin
Thirty Days

Me Neither
Hurricane

Clearly Canadian

Sold (The Grundy County Auction Incident)

Hambone Habit
Top of the Hill Polka
Georgia On A Fast Train
La P'tite Madelaine
Lisa Brown

In the Navy

Across the Plains
Hot Rod Lincoln
Pennsylvania Polka
Yankovic's Polka
Baby Doll Polka

Les Traines-Poches

Beer Barrel Polka
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Year

1983
1988
1992
1990
2011
1968
1964
2005
1985
2010
2007
1989
2009
1994
1999
1995
2005
1995
2007
2007
2003
2005
1993
2007
2007
1988
1991
2002
2001
2005

2007

Artist

George Strait

Dwight Yoakam & Buck O...

Alan Jackson

Alison Krauss & Union Stat...

Miranda Lambert

The Beatles

Johnny Cash

Joaquin Phoenix & Reese...
Kathy Mattea

Chaffrail

The Western Senators & W...

George Strait
Reveil

The Tractors
Brad Paisley
Carlene Carter
George Fox

John Michael Montgomery

The Western Senators & W...

The Western Senators & W...

Ken McCoy
Les Cotchineux

Rankin Family

The Western Senators & W...

The Western Senators & W...

Asleep At The Wheel
Bobby Vinton

Frankie Yankovic

Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Les Cotchineux

The Western Senators & W...

Page 1 of 3

Genre

Country
Country
Country
Country
Country

Oldies

Classic Country
Country
Country
Franco-Folk
Polka

Country
Franco-Country
Country
Country
Country
Country
Country

Polka

Polka

Country
Franco-Musique
Country

Polka

Polka
Rockabilly
Polka

Polka

Polka
Franco-Musique

Polka



'n' Polka

Clarinet Polka

I Saw a Rainbow Polka
Valley Spring Polka

Cafe Polka

I Wanna Call You Sweetheart
Ponytail Polka

Cocaine Blues

Mistre Polka

Strip Polka

Hey Little Sweetheart

Fun Sur La Run

Julie's Polka

Rancho Grande Polka
Rolling Rock Polka

Too Fat Polka

Stop On A Dime

Money Money Polka

Silk Umbrella Polka
Milwaukee Polka

Who Stole The Kishka

Beer Barrel Polka

The Rodeo Song

Hoop Dee Doo

I Wanna Call You Sweetheart
In Heaven There Is No Beer
Just Because

Still In Love With You
PolkaRama Polka

1 Don’t Even Know Your Name
Georgia On A Fast Train

The Barroom Polka
Pennsylvania Polka

Whatcha Gonna Do With a Cowboy

Una Paloma Blanca
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Year

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
1991
2001
2005
2007
2007
2007
2001
1993
2007
2007
2001
2001
1987
1994
2001
2001
2001
2001
1996
2007
1994
1993
2001
2001
1992

1975

Artist

The Western Senators & W...
The Western Senators & W...
The Western Senators & W...
The Western Senators & W...
The Western Senators & W...

The Western Senators & W...

Joaquin Phoenix

The Western Senators & W...

Bobby Vinton
Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Les Cotchineux

The Western Senators & W...
The Western Senators & W...

The Western Senators & W...

Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Little Texas

The Western Senators & W...

The Western Senators & W...

Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Frankie Yankovic & His Yan...

Garry Lee & Showdown

Frankie Yankovic & Friends
Frankie Yankovic & Friends
Frankie Yankovic & Friends
Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Travis Tritt

The Western Senators & W...

Alan Jackson
Billy Joe Shaver
Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Frankie Yankovic & Friends

Chris LeDoux with Garth Br...

George Baker Selection
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Polka
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Polka
Polka
Polka
Country
Polka
Polka
Polka
Franco-Musique
Polka
Polka
Polka
Polka
Country
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Polka
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Polka
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Name

Along Came You
Talking To Hank
Jackson

Dance

The Interlocutor
Testify

I Feel A Sin Comin' On
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2003
1992
2005
1993
1997
2006

2003

Artist

Ken McCoy

Mark Chesnutt

Joaquin Phoenix & Reese...

Twister Alley
Squirrel Nut Zippers
Emerson Drive

Jason McCoy
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Country
Country
Country
Country
Rockabilly
Country

Country



